Parts

Catalog

- j — : P
f, E o ~

“3'7:"(:':‘@/’ 7
A%
o

&

NVAM

Levelling Disc Harrow Remote Control Fold by Springs

NVAP

Levelling Disc Harrow Remote Control
Fold by Hydraulic Cylinder

>> BALDAN






>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

" Index

INVAM SPACING 175NNttt e stts it s e s teste st s testsssas s st s stsasessss st ataasasssesssstassasssssssssassassssssssassassesseen 4
Table NVAM SPOCING 175N ...oeeeveeeeereeerereeeeteeetesstessssesssesetsse st essssasessasesessssessasesessasessasesassasessasessssasessasesssssens 5
INVAM SPACING 200IMM..cvovieeveiesiisirtesiasiessstestessssisstsstsssessssssstsssassssssestsssesssssssstsssesssssssssassesssssssnsassessessssssessessessees 6
Table NVAM SPACING 200N ........ccueeeeeeeerererrseeteseetessteisesssessssesesssessssessssasessasessssssessasesesasesssessssssesssessssasessasessssssens 7
JAVAY/AY oY oo (ol o Jo I 4 1 . F OO OSSR 8
TADIE NVAP SPACING 1751MMY ..ottt tesste s e e st se e ste st et s st e st ese st e st ese st essasesassasessasessssasessasasssssens 9
INVAP SPACING 200NN c..veviveeesiesesteciesiesisstestsstssssstsstsssassssstsstsssesssssssstessesssssssstassasssssssstassessassssnsassessassssssessensessess 10
Table NVAP SPACING 2000MTY .......eeeveeeeereeerereeeeeetesstsssesesssssssstssessasessssasessasesesssssssasesssasesssessssssesssesassasesssassssssens 11
Hitch Drawbar NVAM 36 t0 44 DISCS (175MMN) w...veueeeeeeereeeveeeeeeeeeveteeveseiesvssiesessssssssssssssssssssessssssessssssssssessssseses 12
Hitch Drawbar NVAM 48 to 56 Dsc (175mm), 42 to 52 Dsc (200mm) and NVAP (175 and 200mm,..................... 12
Wheel Articulation Shaft 36 t0 44 DiSCS (1751M)......cucuvveveveeereeeeiririresesessisssisisssesesssssssssasssesessssssssssasssesessssssssasass 13
Wheel Articulation Shaft NVAM 48 to 56 Dsc (175mm), 42 to 52 Dsc (200mm) and NVAP (175 and 200mm).... 13
Front GANG NVAM SPACING 175MMc...ccveereeeeieeiieiirieeiesiestsitesiesisstsstessessssssstsssassessssssssssssesssssssssassessssssesssssessnssensen 14
Front Gang NVAM SPACING 200IMM......c.vverervesiirireriritesiesiesiesitesiesiesssstessessessssstssssssessssssssssesssssssssssessssssessessessasssessen 14
Rear GANG NVAM SPACING 175MM....eeveerieeveieeieeiieiteciesiestsitesiesiesstsstessessssssstssssssessssssssssssesssssssssassesssssssssssessesssensen 15
Rear Gang NVAM SPACING 200IMM.......cuverervesierireriritesiesiesiesitessesiesssssessessssssssssssssessssssssssessssssssessessassssssessesesssesen 15
Front GAng NVAP SPACING 175NN ......ecueeeeeeeeieeeeeiesiesieestestesteestestestesstassessessssassasssssssassassessssassanssssssessesssssssassensssens 16
Front Gang NVAP SPACING 200NN ........c.eeueeueeieeeeieiesiesieisisstessessssessessssssssssesssssssassasssssssassassessssassesssssssessessessssassesseses 16
Rear GANng NVAP SPACING 175NN c......eeueeeeeieeieieeeieetestetstastesteestastestssstestesssssstsssasssassassasssssssassasssssstassassssssassesssens 17
Rear Gang NVAP SPACING 200NN .......ceveueeeeeeeeieiesiesesisiestestssstessessssssssssessessssassassssssassasssssssassesssssssassesssssssassesseses 17
WHheels ArtiCUIGLION CYIINTEL ..........cuveeeeeeeeeeeeeeieeeeeeeeteesteets e st e e te e s st e e s et e st ess s st essses e st essasesassasesassssssasesssasesen 18
GANGS ALEICUIGLION CYIINTEE ...ttt sve e s e e tet e st e e st ss st et e s st et e ses e st ess st essases e s st essasasassasesaasasassnsss 18
DiSCS SECHION (SPACING L175MMUMN)..eeveveveverererrerereresesessssstesese e s sssstssesesesssssssasssesessssssasasasesessssasasasasasesessssasasasasesesesans 19
Discs SECtion (SPACING 200MMUMN).........ccoeeeeiririrererereesisivssesesessssssssssesesesssssssssssesesssssssasssesesssssssssasasesesssssssasasesesesens 20
RAGIAI BEAING (GIEASE) ......vveveveeeeeerieersrerereisrsrivesesesssisssssasesesssssssasasasesessssssssasasesesesssssssssssesessssssssasasesessssssssssasasesesens 21
RAGIAI BEAING (O] c..vvvereveveveteteieeveieteeeessssts e e s ssssa et et s ss s s asesesesessss s s s et esesassssasasesesessssssasasasesesessssasasasasesans 21
AXIQI BEALING (Oll)..vveeveveveeeeerereereeieteeesssssstetese s sasssssasese e ss s sasas et et et assssasasssesesessssasasasasesesessasasasasesesassssasasasesesesessaen 22
SHICKEI'S ..ottt ettt ettt sttt bttt s sttt s s e et b b s s ettt be s et ststesesesans 23

NVA00615 (Revised: 05/2015) EN



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« NVAM Spacing 175mm

Opcional

*Item 1 - See page 12
* Item 2 - See page 13
*|tem 3 - See page 14

*|tem 4 - See page 15
*Item 5 - See page 18

NVA00615




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table NVAM Spacing 175mm

£ elela S elaelE ele|/a S elale

K Code Product description =0T TS S| v Code Product description =0T ¥ IS a0

- = == =E=E=E == = = = =E=E=E =
S S S sEs S S £ S s s =S
I A A - - = 2 | =2 | 2| 2| = | =

*1 | 5084020003-2 | Complete Hitch Drawbar 111111 36 | 5024010061-1 | Smooth Washer #33,5 X #53,5 X 4,75Mm 1

*1 15084020007-5 | Complete Hitch Drawbar 11 1 | 1|37 5024010634-2 | Smooth Washer 826,8 X 366,5 X 4,75Mm 2

*2 |15530540007-5 | Complete Lifting Support Of Tyres 11011111 38 | 6020310242-1 | Square Head Bolt 3/4" X 3.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4

*2 15232040045-7 | Complete Shaft Of Articulation Wheel 11 | 1 39 6020310770-9  Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 4

*3 16020055688-0 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" #1.5/8" X @3.1/2" X 340Mm(Course) X 612Mm(Closed) 1 40 | 6020310431-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1

*4 15022130287-4 | Complete Front Gang 36 Discs (175mm) 1 41 | 5530060020-3 | Hoses Support 1

*4 |15022130288-2 | Complete Front Gang 40 Discs (175Mm) 1 42 |5352050051-7 | Rear Scraper (Special (Without R) 1011211314 16|18 | 20

*415022130289-0 | Complete Front Gang 42 Discs (175mm) 1 43 | 5352050050-9 | Front Scraper (Special (Without R) 10112113 114 16|18 | 20

*4 15022130290-4 | Complete Front Gang 44 Discs (175mm) 1 44 | 5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 1

*415022130291-2 | Complete Front Gang 48 Discs (175mm) 1 45 |1 6020058710-6 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 5/8” 1

*4 150221302920 | Complete Front Gang 52 Discs (175mm) 1 46 | 5138010029-4 | Wrench for Hexagonal Nut 5/8”X 3/4”X 1.1/4” 1

*4 15022130293-9 | Complete Front Gang 56 Discs (175Mm) 1 || 47 16020058706-8 = Wrench for Hexagonal Nut 3/4”and 1” 1

*5 15022130294-7 | Complete Rear Gang 36 Discs (175mm) 1 48 16020311139-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2 21213

*515022130295-5 | Complete Rear Gang 40 Discs (175Mm) 1 49 | 5432060023-8 | Pin @1" X 210Mm 1

*5 15022130296-3 | Complete Rear Gang 42 Discs (175mm) 1 50 | 6020250274-4 | Helical Spring @35,6 X @52 X 632Mm 418 8|88

*515022130297-1 | Complete Rear Gang 44 Discs (175mm) 1 50 |6020250332-5 | Helical Spring @36 X @52 X 470Mm 8|8 |4

*5 15022130298-0 | Complete Rear Gang 48 Discs (175mm) 1 51 | 5550020001-3 | Spring Rod 8

*515022130299-8 | Complete Rear Gang 52 Discs (175mm) 1 51 1 55500200099 | Spring Rod 8 4,8 8|88

*5 15022130300-5 | Complete Rear Gang 56 Discs (175Mm) 1 || 51 |5550020002-1 | Spring Rod 4

6 | 5404010370-0 | Complete Front/Rear Gangs Of Main Frame 101111 52 | 5558040025-5 | Piston Lock Of 348Mm 1

6 |5404010371-9 | Complete Front/Rear Gangs Of Main Frame 11 1| 1 ]| 53]5372011083-7 | Hose 3/8" X 5300Mm W/ 1Tcg And 1Trf 1

7 |5558210003-8 | Bolt Lock 8 53 15372011084-5 | Hose 3/8" X 5700Mm W/ 1Tcg And 1Trf 1

8 16020311195-1 | French Head Bolt 1" X 3.1/4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Special 8 54 16020311138-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2 22

9 |5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer 26,2 X 344 X 4,75Mm 7 54 16020311104-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 5.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 3131313

10 | 6020310665-6 | French Head Pin 30,53 X 85mm 1 54 16020311138-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 31313

11 | 6020310591-9 | Round Head Pin 330,53 X 98Mm 1 55 1 5348050006-3 | Complete Limiter Of @42 X 25Mm 1

12 16020310421-1 | French Head Pin #9,8 X 61Mm 2 56 | 5348050009-8 | Complete Limiter Of #42 X 49,5Mm 1

13 | 6020310595-1 | French Head Pin @1”X 105mm 1 57 1 6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" HeightZS,OOMm M M1 1 11114

14 16020310598-6 | French Head Pin #3/4” X 75mm 111,111 2] 2 2||57/6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 313133

15 1 5138020001-9 | Wrench ForHexagonaI Nut 3/8"-1/2" 1 57 16020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 31313

16 | 6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" 34,5 X 80Mm 8 110/ 8 |8 9|9 9 |57 6020310778-4| Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 2

17 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 6 59 1 6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry M1 11011111114

18 | 60203100542 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 1 59 1 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 3131313

19 16020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 17 59 16020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 3,313

20 | 60200301040 | Nut @#3/8" 16F Unc 1 61 | 6020350400-7 | Rim 4,50X16 F16.388 43/03 (Harrow) 2

21 |5460030007-8 | Clamp With Hole For Bolt @1/2" 4 62 | 6020310400-9 | Tyre 600 X 16 X 6 Ply 2

22 1 6020311045-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1" 12F W Gr5 Rt 2 63 | 60200503506 | Inner Tube 600X16 2

231 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 42 |50 54 58|66 74|82 64| 5566080078-5 RodOf@1"X565Mm 1

24 16020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special 40 | 48 | 52 | 56 | 64 | 72 | 80 || 65 | 5324020001-1 | Guide 049 X 110Mm 1

25 160203107547 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 40 48 |52 56|64 72|80 | 66 6020250293-0  Helical Spring @43 X @67 X 157Mm 1

26 | 5498100003-2 | Complete Wheel 600 X 16 2 67 | 6010600463-6 | Spring Bushing 2

27 1 5040030008-6 | Stabilizer Bar 1 69 | 5024010232-0 | Smooth Washer #39,8 X 066,5 X 4,75Mm 1

28 | 5040010852-5 | Complete Hitch Transversal Bar 111 1]1 70 | 6020050118-0 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2.1/2" 1

28 1 5040010139-3 | Left Hitch Transversal Bar 1 1| 1| 71|5432120044-6 | French Head Pin 337,50 X 104Mm Gr3 1

29 | 5530140007-0 | Support Of Stabilizer Bar (530Mm) 111111 72 | 6020310784-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 11,00Mm 4

29 |5530140010-0 | Support Of Stabilizer Bar (640Mm) 11| 1] 7316020010513-6 Plain Washer @20 X @35 X 3Mm 4

30 | 5204010537-9 | Hub of Wheel Articulation Shaft 2 Optional

31 1 5566010002-3 | Complete Stabilizer Rod(540Mm) 1 74 1 6020350402-3 | Rim 5,5" X 16" 16.392 2

32 15024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @317 X @44 X 4,75Mm 12 75 1 6020310406-8 | Tyre 750X 16 X 10 Ply 2

33 16020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 3121313/ 3]3 | 3]|76/6020050356-5/ InnerTube 750X16 2

34 | 6020310597-8 | Pin @3/4”X 62mm 4 77 15498100005-9 | Complete Wheel 750 X 16 2

35 15024010007-7 | Smooth Washer #20,3 X 946,5 X 4,75Mm 5

_woosrs ]|



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« NVAM Spacing 200mm

Opcional

*Item 1 - See page 12
*|tem 2 - See page 13
* [tem 3 - See page 14
*|tem 4 - See page 15
*Item 5 - See page 18

NVA00615 n




>> BALDAN

« Table NVAM Spacing 200mm

Parts Catalog

NVA00615

£ oS 2 ollE ST 2

8 Code Product description =93 833 Code Product description =9/ 383

= HEHEH B HHEE
Z 2= 2222

1 |5084020007-5 | Complete Hitch Drawbar 1 39 |6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 4

2 | 5232040045-7 | Complete Shaft Of Articulation Wheel 1 40 | 6020310431-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1

3 16020055688-0 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" #1.5/8" X #3.1/2" X 340Mm(Course) X 612Mm(Closed) 1 41 | 5530060020-3 | Hoses Support 1

4 15022130309-9 | Complete Front Gang 42 Discs (200mm) 1 42 | 5352050051-7 | Rear Scraper (Special (Without R) 12 113 11517

4 15022130310-2 | Complete Front Gang 44 Discs (200mm) 1 43 | 5352050050-9 | Front Scraper (Special (Without R) 12 11311517

4 15022130311-0 | Complete Front Gang Nvam-48 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1 44 15138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 1

4 15022130312-9 | Complete Front Gang Nvam-52 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1 || 45 |6020058710-6 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 5/8” 1

5 15022130313-7 | Complete Rear Gang 42 Discs (200mm) 1 46 | 5138010029-4 | Wrench for Hexagonal Nut 5/8” X 3/4”X 1.1/4" 1

5 15022130314-5 | Complete Rear Gang 44 Discs (200mm) 1 47 | 6020058706-8 | Wrench for Hexagonal Nut 3/4”and 1” 1

5 15022130315-3 | Complete Rear Gang Nvam-48 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1 48 | 6020311139-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2

5 15022130316-1 | Complete Rear Gang Nvam-52 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1 || 49 | 5432060023-8 | Pin @1" X 210Mm 1

6 |5404010371-9 | Complete Front/Rear Gangs Of Main Frame 1 50 | 6020250274-4 | Helical Spring @35,6 X @52 X 632Mm 8

7 |5558210003-8 | Bolt Lock 8 51 | 5550020009-9 | Spring Rod 8

8 | 6020311195-1 | French Head Bolt 1" X 3.1/4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Special 8 52 | 5558040025-5 | Piston Lock Of 348Mm 1

9 |5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer #26,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm 7 53 |5372011084-5 | Hose 3/8" X 5700Mm W/ 1Tcg And 1Trf 1

10 | 6020310665-6 | French Head Pin 830,53 X 85mm 1 53 15372011083-7 | Hose 3/8" X 5300Mm W/ 1Tcg And 1Trf 1

11 1 6020310591-9 | Round Head Pin @30,53 X 98Mm 1 54 16020311138-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 3

12 1 6020310421-1 | French Head Pin 39,8 X 61Mm 2 55 | 5348050006-3 | Complete Limiter Of @42 X 25Mm 1

13 | 6020310595-1 | French Head Pin @1”X 105mm 1 56 | 5348050009-8 | Complete Limiter Of @42 X 49,5Mm 1

14 16020310598-6 | French Head Pin @3/4” X 75mm 2 57 16020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm "

15 | 5138020001-9 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2" 1 58 | 6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 3

16 | 6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" #4,5 X 80Mm 9 59 16020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 13

17 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 8 60 | 6020350402-3 | Rim 5,5" X 16" 16.392 2

18 1 6020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 1 61 1 6020310406-8 | Tyre 750 X 16 X 10 Ply 2

19 1 6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 17 62 | 6020050356-5 | Inner Tube 750X16 2

20 |6020030104-0 | Nut @3/8" 16F Unc 1 63 | 5566080078-5 | Rod Of @1" X 565Mm 1

21 | 5460030007-8 | Clamp With Hole For Bolt @1/2" 4 64 | 5324020001-1 | Guide 049 X 110Mm 1

22 1 6020311045-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1" 12F W Gr5 Rt 2 65 | 6020250293-0 | Helical Spring @43 X @67 X 157Mm 1

23 1 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 54 | 58 | 66 | 74 || 66 | 6010600463-6 | Spring Bushing 2

24 16020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special 5256 | 64 | 72 || 67 |6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 2

25 16020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 52|56 | 64 72 || 68 | 5024010232-0 | Smooth Washer @39,8 X #66,5 X 4,75Mm 1

26 | 5498100005-9 | Complete Wheel 750 X 16 2 69 |6020050118-0 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2.1/2" 1

27 | 5040030008-6 | Stabilizer Bar 1 70 | 5432120044-6 | French Head Pin 337,50 X 104Mm Gr3 1

28 |5040010139-3 | Left Hitch Transversal Bar 1 71 16020310784-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 11,00Mm 4

29 | 5530140010-0 | Support Of Stabilizer Bar (640Mm) 1 72 | 6020010513-6 | Plain Washer 320 X @35 X 3Mm 4

30 | 5204010537-9 | Hub of Wheel Articulation Shaft 2 73 | 5352050017-7 | Front Scraper (Special) 1

31 | 5566010002-3 | Complete Stabilizer Rod(540Mm) 1 74 | 5352050034-7 | Rear Scraper (Special) 1

32 15024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X 344 X 4,75Mm 36 Optional

33 16020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 3 75 1 6020350397-3 | Rim 10.0 Ply x15" (Wheel 11X15) 2

34 16020310597-8 | Pin @3/4”X 62mm 4 76 | 6020310413-0 | Tyre 11X15 Bl 10Ply 2

35 | 5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer #20,3 X @46,5 X 4,75Mm 5 77 16020050362-0 | Inner Tube Pa 15/16 2

36 | 5024010061-1 | Smooth Washer @33,5 X @53,5 X 4,75Mm 1 78 1 5498100072-5 | Complete Wheel 11X 15 - B 10 Ply 2

37 | 5024010634-2 | Smooth Washer #26,8 X 066,5 X 4,75Mm 2

38 16020310242-1 | Square Head Bolt 3/4" X 3.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« NVAP Spacing 175mm

Opcional

*Item 1- See page 12
* Item 2 - See page 13
*|tem 3 - See page 16
*|tem 4 - See page 17
*Items 5 and 6 - See page 18

NVA00615




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table NVAP Spacing 175mm

218 8 8 2108 8 8

c a alala c a alala

e Code Product description =¥ 2 AR Code Product description = 3 8 3R

— (- - - -9 — (- -y - -9
S S S A
=2 =2 = | = =2\ =\ =

*1 |5084020007-5 | Complete Hitch Drawbar 1 40 | 5530140010-0 | Support Of Stabilizer Bar (640Mm) 1

*2 15232040045-7 | Complete Shaft Of Articulation Wheel 1 41 | 5204030001-5 | Articulation Shaft Hub 2

*3 15022130279-3 | Complete Front Gang Nvap-44 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1 42 16020311195-1 | French Head Bolt 1" X 3.1/4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Special 8

*315022130280-7 | Complete Front Gang Nvap-48 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1 43 16020310595-1 | French Head Pin @1”X 105mm 1

*3 15022130281-5 | Complete Front Gang Nvap-52 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1 44 | 5460030007-8 | Clamp With Hole For Bolt #1/2" 4

*315022130282-3 | Complete Front Gang Nvap-56 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1 || 45 |6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 58 166 | 74 | 82

*4 15022130283-1 | Complete Rear Gang Nvap-44 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1 46 | 6020030104-0 | Nut #3/8" 16F Unc 1

*415022130284-0 | Complete Rear Gang Nvap-48 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1 47 1 60203107547 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 56 | 64|72 80

*4 15022130285-8 | Complete Rear Gang Nvap-52 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1 48 1 6020310598-6 | French Head Pin @3/4”X 75mm 2

*4 |15022130286-6 | Complete Rear Gang Nvap-56 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1 || 49 |6020310665-6 | French Head Pin @30,53 X 85mm 1

*5 16020055688-0 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" #1.5/8" X #3.1/2" X 340Mm(Course) X 612Mm(Closed) 1 50 | 6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 1

*6 | 6020055683-9 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @1.5/8" X #3.1/2" X 258Mm(Course) X 502Mm(Closed) 2 51 16020310421-1 | French Head Pin #9,8 X 61Mm 2

7 |5040080003-8 | Complete Articulation Bar 4 52 |5558210003-8 | Bolt Lock 8

8 |5108040081-4 | Pipes (Kit) For Nvap 1 53 16020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special 56 | 64| 72|80

9 |5498100005-9 | Complete Wheel 750 X 16 1 54 160203105919 | Round Head Pin 30,53 X 98Mm 1

10 |5566010002-3 | Complete Stabilizer Rod(540Mm) 1 55 | 6020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 1

11 1 6020058706-8 | Wrench for Hexagonal Nut 3/4”and 1” 1 56 | 6020311045-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1" 12F W Gr5 Rt 4

12 1 6020058710-6 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 5/8” 1 57 | 5562020006-8 | Safaty Valve W/Hole #1/16" 2

13 | 5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 1 58 | 5348050006-3 | Complete Limiter Of 242 X 25Mm 1

14 1 5138010029-4 | Wrench for Hexagonal Nut 5/8”X 3/4”X 1.1/4" 1 59 16020311138-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 3

15 | 5138020001-9 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2" 1 60 | 5432060023-8 | Pin @1" X 210Mm 1

16 | 5040030008-6 | Stabilizer Bar 1 61 | 5558040025-5 | Piston Lock Of 348Mm 1

17 | 5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer #20,3 X 346,5 X 4,75Mm 5 62 | 5348050009-8 | Complete Limiter Of @42 X 49,5Mm 1

18 1 6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @4,5 X 80Mm 919 9| 8 |63/5040080004-6  Articulation Bar De 366Mm 4

19 1 6020310242-1 | Square Head Bolt 3/4" X 3.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4 64 | 5484040001-0 | Articulation Bar Of Regalator 4

20 | 6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 19 65 1 6020310785-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/2" 6F W Gr5 Ch.2.3/8" Height 37,00Mm 4

21 | 5432120030-6 | French Head Pin 830,53 X 125Mm 16 66 | 5108040118-7 | Lower Pipe Of Articulation Piston Of Gang 1

22 1 5024010061-1 | Smooth Washer #33,5 X #53,5 X 4,75Mm 17 67 |5108040119-5 | Upper Pipe Of Articulation Piston Of Gang 1

23 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 10 68 | 6020350402-3 | Rim 5,5" X 16" 16.392 2

24 15008030003-1 | Articulation Bar Handle 4 69 |6020310406-8 | Tyre 750 X 16 X 10 Ply 2

25 16020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 14 70 | 6020050356-5 | Inner Tube 750X16 2

26 |6020310431-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1 71 | 5566080078-5 | Rod Of @1" X 565Mm 1

27 16020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 4 72 | 5324020001-1 | Guide 049 X 110Mm 1

28 |6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 14 73 16020250293-0 | Helical Spring 943 X @67 X 157Mm 1

29 | 5024010634-2 | Smooth Washer #26,8 X 66,5 X 4,75Mm 2 74 1 60106004636 | Spring Bushing 2

30 | 5404010372-7 | Complete Front/Rear Gangs Of Main Frame 1 75 1 6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 2

31 | 5460040002-1 | Clamp "U" 26 X 95X 6,4 2 76 | 54321200446 | French Head Pin 37,50 X 104Mm Gr3 1

32 16020310597-8 | Pin @#3/4"X 62mm 4 77 | 5024010232-0 | Smooth Washer #39,8 X #66,5 X 4,75Mm 1

33 |5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer 26,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm 7 78 16020050118-0 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2.1/2" 1

34 15040010139-3 | Left Hitch Transversal Bar 1 79 1 6020310784-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 11,00Mm 4

35 15372011083-7 | Hose 3/8" X 5300Mm W/ 1Tcg And 1Trf 1 80 | 6020010513-6 | Plain Washer @20 X #35 X 3Mm 4

35 15372011084-5 | Hose 3/8" X 5700Mm W/ 1Tcg And 1Trf 1 Optional

35 15372011092-6 | Hose @3/8" X 3000Mm With 1Trg And 1Trf With Male Quickly Coupling 2 81 |6020350397-3 | Rim 10.0 Ply x15" (Wheel 11X15) 2

35 16020250693-6 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 700Mm With 2Trg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4800Psi) 4 82 16020310413-0 | Tyre 11X15 Bl 10Ply 2

36 | 5530060020-3 | Hoses Support 1 83 | 6020050362-0 | Inner Tube Pa 15/16 2

37 |5352050051-7 | Rear Scraper (Special (Without R) 14|16 | 18 | 20 | | 84 15498100072-5 | Complete Wheel 11X 15 - Bl 10 Ply 2

38 | 5352050050-9 | Front Scraper (Special (Without R) 14116 |18 | 20

39 16020311139-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2

_woosrs ]|



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« NVAP Spacing 200mm

Opcional
s — 85

*Item 1 - See page 12
* Item 2 - See page 13
* Item 3 - See page 16
*|tem 4 - See page 17
*tens 5 e 6 - See page 18

NVA00615




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table NVAP Spacing 200mm

8| 8| 8| ¢ 8| 8| 8¢

c a alala £ a alala

o Code Product description =9 ¥ %33 Code Product description =93 83

-_— (- - - -9 —_— (- - - -9
S S S SIS ==
= =2 =\ = = = = | =

*1 | 5084020007-5 | Complete Hitch Drawbar 1 40 | 5530140010-0 | Support Of Stabilizer Bar (640Mm) 1

*2 15232040045-7 | Complete Shaft Of Articulation Wheel 1 41 | 5204030001-5 | Articulation Shaft Hub 2

*3 15022130301-3 | Complete Front Gang Nvap-42 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1 42 16020311195-1 | French Head Bolt 1" X 3.1/4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Special 8

*315022130302-1 | Complete Front Gang Nvap-44 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1 43 1 6020310595-1 | French Head Pin @1”X 105mm 1

*3 15022130303-0 | Complete Front Gang Nvap-48 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1 441 5460030007-8 | Clamp With Hole For Bolt @1/2" 4

*315022130304-8 | Complete Front Gang Nvap-52 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1 || 45 |6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 54 1 58 | 66 | 78

*4 15022130305-6 | Complete Rear Gang Nvap-42 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1 46 1 6020030104-0 | Nut @3/8" 16F Unc 1

*415022130306-4 A Complete Rear Gang Nvap-44 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1 47 1 60203107547 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 52 | 56 | 64 72

*4 15022130307-2 | Complete Rear Gang Nvap-48 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1 48 16020310598-6 | French Head Pin @3/4”X 75mm 2

*4 15022130308-0 | Complete Rear Gang Nvap-52 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1 || 49 | 6020310665-6 | French Head Pin #30,53 X 85mm 1

*5 16020055688-0 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" #1.5/8" X #3.1/2" X 340Mm(Course) X 612Mm(Closed) 1 50 | 6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 1

*6 1 6020055683-9 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @1.5/8" X #3.1/2" X 258Mm(Course) X 502Mm(Closed) 2 57 16020310421-1 | French Head Pin 39,8 X 61Mm 2

7 |5040080003-8 | Complete Articulation Bar 4 52 | 5558210003-8 | Bolt Lock 8

8 |5108040081-4 | Pipes (Kit) For Nvap 1 53 | 6020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special 52156 | 64 72

9 |5498100005-9 | Complete Wheel 750 X 16 2 54 16020310591-9 | Round Head Pin 330,53 X 98Mm 1

10 | 5566010002-3 | Complete Stabilizer Rod(540Mm) 1 55 | 6020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 1

11 | 6020058706-8 | Wrench for Hexagonal Nut 3/4”and 1" 1 56 | 6020311045-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1" 12F W Gr5 Rt 4

12 1 6020058710-6 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 5/8” 1 57 | 5562020006-8 | Safaty Valve W/Hole #1/16" 2

13 | 5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 1 58 | 5348050006-3 | Complete Limiter Of @42 X 25Mm 1

14 1 5138010029-4 | Wrench for Hexagonal Nut 5/8”X 3/4"X 1.1/4" 1 59 16020311138-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 3

15 | 5138020001-9 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2" 1 60 | 5432060023-8 | Pin @1" X 210Mm 1

16 | 5040030008-6 | Stabilizer Bar 1 61 | 5558040025-5 | Piston Lock Of 348Mm 1

17 | 5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer 20,3 X #46,5 X 4,75Mm 5 62 | 5348050009-8 | Complete Limiter Of @42 X 49,5Mm 1

18 1 6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" #4,5 X 80Mm 8 99| 9 || 63]|5040080004-6 | Articulation Bar De 366Mm 4

19 1 6020310242-1 | Square Head Bolt 3/4" X 3.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4 64 | 5484040001-0 | Articulation Bar Of Regalator 4

20 1 6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 19 65 | 6020310785-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/2" 6F W Gr5 Ch.2.3/8" Height 37,00Mm 4

21 | 5432120030-6 | French Head Pin 830,53 X 125Mm 16 66 | 5108040118-7 | Lower Pipe Of Articulation Piston Of Gang 1

22 1 5024010061-1 | Smooth Washer @33,5 X 53,5 X 4,75Mm 17 67 | 5108040119-5 | Upper Pipe Of Articulation Piston Of Gang 1

23 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 12 68 |6020350402-3 | Rim 5,5" X 16" 16.392 2

24 15008030003-1 | Articulation Bar Handle 4 69 | 6020310406-8 | Tyre 750 X 16 X 10 Ply 2

25 |6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 14 70 | 6020050356-5 | Inner Tube 750X16 2

25 16020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 2 71 | 5566080078-5 | Rod Of @1" X 565Mm 1

26 | 6020310431-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 4" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1 72 |5324020001-1 | Guide 049 X 110Mm 1

27 16020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 4 73 |1 6020250293-0 | Helical Spring @43 X @67 X 157Mm 1

28 | 6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 14 74 1 60106004636 | Spring Bushing 2

29 | 5024010634-2 | Smooth Washer 26,8 X 66,5 X 4,75Mm 2|22 8 ||77|5432120044-6 | French Head Pin 837,50 X 104Mm Gr3 1

30 | 5404010372-7 | Complete Front/Rear Gangs Of Main Frame 1 78 | 5024010232-0 | Smooth Washer @39,8 X #66,5 X 4,75Mm 1

31 |5460040002-1 | Clamp "U" 26 X 95 X 6,4 2 79 1 6020050118-0 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2.1/2" 1

32 16020310597-8 | Pin @#3/4”X 62mm 4 80 | 5352050017-7 | Front Scraper (Special) 1

33 | 5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer #26,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm 7 17 7|5 || 81]|5352050034-7 | Rear Scraper (Special) 1

34 |5040010139-3 | Left Hitch Transversal Bar 1 82 1 6020010513-6 | Plain Washer 20 X @35 X 3Mm 4

35 15372011083-7 | Hose 3/8" X 5300Mm W/ 1Tcg And 1Trf 1 83 160203107849 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 11,00Mm 4

35 1 5372011084-5 | Hose 3/8" X 5700Mm W/ 1Tcg And 1Trf 1 Optional

35 |5372011092-6 | Hose #3/8" X 3000Mm With 1Trg And 1Trf With Male Quickly Coupling 2 84 | 6020350397-3 | Rim 10.0 Ply x15" (Wheel 11X15) 2

35 16020250693-6 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 700Mm With 2Trg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4800Psi) 4 85 1 6020310413-0 | Tyre 11X15 Bl 10Ply 2

36 | 5530060020-3 | Hoses Support 1 86 | 6020050362-0 | Inner Tube Pa 15/16 2

37 | 5352050051-7 | Rear Scraper (Special (Without R) 12 | 13| 15 | 17 | | 87 15498100072-5 | Complete Wheel 11X 15 - BI 10 Ply 2

38 | 5352050050-9 | Front Scraper (Special (Without R) 12 /1311517

39 16020311139-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2

I T



Parts Catalog

>> BALDAN

Code

« Hitch Drawbar NVAM 36 to 44 Discs (175mm)

Item

Product description

All

5

5084030014-2
5332010008-5
5136110002-0
5136110028-3
6020310778-4
6020311139-0
6020311136-6
6020010420-2

00 N O LB W N =

Hitch Drawbar

Hitch Shackle

Adjustment Upper Plate

Adjustment Plate

Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm
Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 5.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry

W N = W = a

Item

Code

Product description

All

5084030022-3
5332010008-5
5136110050-0
5136110051-8
6020311138-2
6020311139-0
6020310778-4
6020010420-2

0 N O 1AW N =

Hitch Drawbar

Hitch Shackle

Adjustement Upper Plate

Adjustement Lower Plate

Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm
Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry

W W = N = m a

Chngoqrs T,




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

L] L] L]
» Wheel Articulation Shaft 36 to 44 Discs (175mm) 5l code Product desaription =
) 1 |5530540008-3 | Lifting Tyre Support 1
7 2 | 5232160020-4 | Complete Wheel Shaft 2
3 16020311046-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 3/4" 12F W Gr2 Rt 2
4 |5024010347-5 | Smooth Washer @41,5 X @80 X 6,30Mm 2
5 | 5456010030-5 | Hexagonal Nut @1.5/8" 7F With Hole #1/2" 2
6 |5232030007-0 | Shaft With Wheel Lock 2
7 |5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer 26,2 X 344 X 4,75Mm 2
8 | 6020310800-4 | Nut 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" Height 22,00Mm 2
9 |5096020004-4 | Wheel Hub Cap 2
10 | 6020050102-3 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 2.1/2" 2
11 1 6020311020-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1/2" 18F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 2
N 12 | 5204060025-6 | Complete Wheel Hub 2
13 |5204010063-6 | Wheel Hub (Spare) 2
14 | 6020350080-0 | Bearing 30207 2
15 | 6020350056-7 | Bearing 32210 2
8 2 16 | 6020350224-1 | Retainer @55,00 X #90,00 X 12,50Mm 2
g 17 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2
e i 18 | 6020310998-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 9/16" X 2" 18F Unf1A Gr5 Rp 12
@—- g "1 2 B 19 1 6020310816-0 | Double Conic Hexagonal Nut Of Wheel 9/16" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 19,00Mm 12
L] L]
» Wheel Articulation Shaft NVAM 48 to 56 Dsc (175mm), 5l code Product desaription =
42 to 52 Dsc (200mm) and NVAP (175 and 200mm) 1 15232040046-5 | Articulation Wheel Shaft 1
2 |5232160020-4 | Complete Wheel Shaft 2
_ 3 |6020311046-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 3/4" 12F W Gr2 Rt 2
4 1 5024010347-5 | Smooth Washer @41,5 X @80 X 6,30Mm 2
5 |5456010030-5 | Hexagonal Nut @1.5/8" 7F With Hole #1/2" 2
6 |5232030007-0 | Shaft With Wheel Lock 2
7 |5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer §26,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm 2
8 | 6020310800-4 | Nut 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" Height 22,00Mm 2
9 | 5096020004-4 | Wheel Hub Cap 2
10 | 6020050102-3 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 2.1/2" 2
11 | 6020311020-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1/2" 18F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 2
12 | 5204060025-6 | Complete Wheel Hub 2
13 | 5204010063-6 | Wheel Hub (Spare) 2
14 | 6020350080-0 | Bearing 30207 2
15 |6020350056-7 | Bearing 32210 2
16 | 6020350224-1 | Retainer #55,00 X #90,00 X 12,50Mm 2
17 1 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2
18 | 6020310998-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 9/16" X 2" 18F Unf1A Gr5 Rp 12
19 | 6020310816-0 | Double Conic Hexagonal Nut Of Wheel 9/16" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 19,00Mm 12

_woosrs ] B



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

L]

« Front Gang NVAM Spacing 175mm 21228228383
£ ala|laaalala
2 Code Product description = § g g z ﬁ g z

HHHEHEHHE
= =2 2| 2| =2\ =2\ =
1 15022130352-8 | Central Gang Nvam-36A44 Discs Spacing 175Mm 111111
1 15022130353-6 | Central Gang Nvam-48A56 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1011
2 |5022130327-7 | Right Lateral Front Gang Nvam-36/38 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
2 1 5022130331-5 | Right Lateral Front Gang Nvam-40/42 Discs Spacing 175Mm 111
2 15022130335-8 | Right Lateral Front Gang 44 Discs (175mm) 1
2 1 5022130339-0 | Right Lateral Front Gang Nvam-48/50 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
2 |5022130343-9 | Right Lateral Front Gang Nvam-52/54 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
2 | 5022130347-1 | Right Lateral Front Gang Nvam-56 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
3 15022130328-5 | Left Lateral Front Gang Nvam-36 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
3 15022130332-3 | Left Lateral Front Gang Nvam-40 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
3 15022130336-6 | Left Lateral Front Gang 42/44 Discs (175mm) 111
3 15022130340-4 | Left Lateral Front Gang Nvam-46/48 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
3 15022130344-7 | Left Lateral Front Gang Nvam-50/52 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
3 15022130348-0 | Left Lateral Front Gang Nvam-54/56 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
4 |5432090082-7 | Flat Pin @37,4 X 314Mm 2
5 |5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X 066 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 4
6 |6020050118-0 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2.1/2" 4
7 16020311114-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4
8 16020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 4
9 16020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 4
208 88
e alalala
g Code Product description =93 83
- =S = ==
S s S
= =2 |
1 |5022130404-4 | Central Gang Nvam-42A52 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
2 15022130391-9 | Right Lateral Front Gang 42/44 Discs (200mm) 111
2 |5022130397-8 | Right Lateral Front Gang 48 Discs (175mm) 1
2 |5022130402-8 | Right Lateral Front Gang Nvam-52 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
3 15022130392-7 | Left Lateral Front Gang 42 Discs (200mm) 1
3 15022130394-3 | Left Lateral Front Gang 44 Discs (200mm) 1
3 15022130398-6 | Left Lateral Front Gang 48 Discs (200mm) 111
4 15432090082-7 | Flat Pin 37,4 X 314Mm 2
5 |5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X @66 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 4
6 | 6020050118-0 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2.1/2" 4
7 16020311114-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4
8 | 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 4
9 16020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 4

_wooirs ] 1|



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

(]
 Rear Gang NVAM Spacing 175mm 288232382838
e AHHHEHHHE
2 Code Product description = g ; ; i ; usw uEs
SHEHHHEHBEE
= 2 2| 2| =2\ 22| =
1 15022130351-0 | Central Rear Gang 36 to 44 Discs (175mm) 1111111
1 |5022130354-4 | Central Rear Gangnvam-48A56 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1011
2 15022130329-3 | Right Lateral Rear Gang Nvam-36/38 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
2 1 5022130333-1 | Right Lateral Rear Gang Nvam-40/42 Discs Spacing 175Mm Sp.175Mm 101
2 15022130337-4 | Right Lateral Rear Gang 44 Discs (175mm) 1
2 |5022130341-2 | Right Lateral Rear Gang Nvam-48/50 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
2 |5022130345-5 | Right Lateral Rear Gang Nvam-52/54 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
2 15022130349-8 | Right Lateral Rear Gang Nvam-56 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
3 15022130330-7 | Left Lateral Rear Gang Nvam-36 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
3 150221303340 | Left Lateral Rear Gang Nvam-40 Discs Spacing 175Mm  Sp. 175Mm 1
3 15022130338-2 | Left Lateral Rear Gang 42/44 Discs (175mm) 111
3 150221303420 | Left Lateral Rear Gang Nvam-46/48 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
3 |5022130346-3 | Left Lateral Rear Gang Nvam-50/52 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
3 |5022130350-1 | Left Lateral Rear Gang Nvam-54/56 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
4 | 5432090082-7 | Flat Pin @37,4 X 314Mm 2
5 |15024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X 366 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 4
6 |6020050118-0  Cotterpin 1/4" X 2.1/2" 4
7 |6020311114-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4
8 | 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 4
9 160203107709 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 4
8/ 8/ g g
. HEEE:
K Code Product description IR I
= HHEE
S| ===
Z =z ==
1 |5022130403-6 | Central Rear Gang Nvam-42A52 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
2 |5022130389-7 | Right Lateral Rear Gang Nvam-42/44 Discs Spacing 200Mm 111
2 |5022130395-1 | Right Lateral Rear Gang 48 Discs (200mm) 1
2 |5022130400-1 | Right Lateral Rear Gang Nvam-52 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
3 15022130390-0 | Left Lateral Rear Gang Nvam-42 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
3 15022130393-5 | Left Lateral Rear Gang 44 Discs (200mm) 1
3 15022130396-0 | Left Lateral Rear Gang 48/52 Discs (200mm) 111
4 |5432090082-7 | Flat Pin @37,4 X 314Mm 2
5 |5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X @66 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 4
6 |6020050118-0 | Cotterpin 1/4"X 2.1/2" 4
7 16020311114-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4
8 |6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 4
9 |6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 4

_woosrs ] 15|



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Front Gang NVAP Spacing 175mm FMEIEIE
aaa a
E Code Product description = E E Z» 5
HEHHE
1 |5022130355-2 | Central Front Gang Nvap-44 A 56 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
2 5022130360-9 | Right Lateral Front Grang Nvap-44 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
2 15022130364-1 | Right Lateral Front Grang Nvap-48 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
2 50221303684 | Right Lateral Front Gang Nvap-52 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
2 15022130372-2 | Right Lateral Front Grang Nvap-56 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
3 15022130359-5 | Left Lateral Front Grang Nvap-44 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
3 15022130363-3 | Left Lateral Front Grang Nvap-48 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
3 15022130367-6 | Left Lateral Front Grang Nvap-52 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
3 150221303714 | Left Lateral Front Grang Nvap-56 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
4 | 5432090082-7 | Flat Pin #37,4 X 314Mm 2
5 |5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X @66 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 4
6 |6020050118-0 | Cotterpin 1/4"X 2.1/2" 4
7 16020311114-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4
8 | 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 4
9 16020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 4
8/ 8|8 g
: y BEHEHE
g Code Product description =9 3¢ 4a
= IEIEE
2 =2 =2
1 |5022130419-2 | Central Front Gang Nvap-42 A 52 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
2 |5022130405-2 | Right Lateral Front Grang Nvap-42/44 Discs Spacing 175Mm 11
2 | 5022130411-7 | Right Lateral Front Grang Nvap-48 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
2 |5022130415-0 | Right Lateral Front Grang Nvap-52 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
3 | 5022130406-0 | Left Lateral Front Grang Nvap-42 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
3 150221304095 | Left Lateral Front Grang Nvap-44 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
3 |5022130412-5 | Left Lateral Front Grang Nvap-48/52 Discs Spacing 200Mm 111
4 | 5432090082-7 | Flat Pin @37,4 X 314Mm 2
5 15024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X @66 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 4
6 |6020050118-0 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2.1/2" 4
7 | 6020311114-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4
8 |6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 4
9 16020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 4

_wooirs ] 16|



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Rear Gang NVAP Spacing 175mm FEIEIE
aaaa
E Code Product description = E E E- 5
HHHEE
1 150221303560 | Central Rear Gang Nvap-44 A 56 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
2 | 5022130358-7 | Right Lateral Rear Gang Nvap-44 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
2 15022130362-5 | Right Lateral Rear Gang Nvap-48 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
2 |5022130366-8 | Right Lateral Rear Gang Nvap-52 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
2 |15022130370-6 | Right Lateral Rear Gang Nvap-56 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
3 15022130357-9 | Left Lateral Rear Gang Nvap-44 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
3 15022130361-7 | Left Lateral Rear Gang Nvap-48 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
3 15022130365-0 | Left Lateral Rear Gang Nvap-52 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
3 15022130369-2 | Left Lateral Rear Gang Nvap-56 Discs Spacing 175Mm 1
4 |6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 4
5 16020050118-0 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2.1/2" 4
6 |5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X #66 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 4
7 16020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 4
8 | 5432090082-7 | Flat Pin @37,4 X 314Mm 2
9 |6020311114-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4
8 8 8| 8
2|2 2 2
£ - =lalslela
] Code Product description S| || <~
= I
2|2 2=
1 |5022130420-6 | Central Rear Gang Nvap-42 A 52 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
2 | 5022130408-7 | Right Lateral Rear Gang Nvap-42/44 Discs Spacing 200Mm 11
2 | 5022130413-3 | Right Lateral Rear Gang Nvap-48 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
2 |5022130417-6 | Right Lateral Rear Gang Nvap-52 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
3 | 5022130407-9 | Left Lateral Rear Gang Nvap-42 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
3 15022130410-9 | Left Lateral Rear Gang Nvap-44 Discs Spacing 200Mm 1
3 |5022130414-1 | Left Lateral Rear Gang Nvap-48/52 Discs Spacing 200Mm 111
4 16020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 4
5 16020050118-0 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2.1/2" 4
6 | 5024010130-8 | Smooth Washer @39 X 966 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 4
7 | 6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 4
8 |5432090082-7 | Flat Pin @37,4 X 314Mm 2
9 16020311114-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4

NVA00615



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Wheels Articulation Cylinder

Item
All

Code Product description

5144010216-0 | Jacket 388,9 (3.1/2") x 513mm

5326020161-8 | Piston Rod #41,27 (1.5/8") x 476.5mm

5236010003-0 | Plung 826,72 x 388,30 x 55mm

5152010010-9 | Piston Coupling @41,68 X 088,70 X 66MM

5456050001-0 | Piston Nut

5024010323-8 | Smooth Washer @27 X @44,5 X 4,75Mm

6020310804-7 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" H.28,50Mm
6020390042-5 | Plastic Cover Bt-21

6020190067-3 | Repair Kit For Hydraulic Cylinders "D.A" 1.5/8" X 3.1/2"

O 0 N O 1AW N =
R N S N (i G Y

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder jacket
(1), the following: - Baldan part number with 11 numbers,
the manufacturer code, name and manufacturer date.

« Gangs Articulation Cylinder

Item
All

Code Product description

5144010210-0 | Jacket #88,9 (3.1/2") x 430mm

5326020036-0 | Piston Rod @41,27 (1.5/8") x 362mm

5236010003-0 | Plung 26,72 x 088,30 x 55mm

5152010010-9 | Piston Coupling @41,68 X 088,70 X 66MM

5456050001-0 | Piston Nut

5024010323-8 | Smooth Washer @27 X @44,5 X 4,75Mm

6020310804-7 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" H.28,50Mm
6020390042-5 | Plastic Cover Bt-21

6020190067-3 | Repair Kit For Hydraulic Cylinders "D.A" 1.5/8" X 3.1/2"

O 0 N O 1AW N =
R N U (i G Y

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder jacket
(1), the following: - Baldan part number with 11 numbers,
the manufacturer code, name and manufacturer date.

_woosrs ] 1]



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Discs Section (Spacing 175mm) TR
a8 a8 adld 2292
S Code Product description R8I
SHHHEHEHE
= = =
*115368010129-5 | Complete Grease Bearing 190Mm Without Protection For Shaft @1.1/4" | 14
*1 15368010131-7 | Complete Oil Bearing Of 190Mm Without Protection For Shaft #1.1/4" 14
*1 1 5368010405-7 | Complete Axial Oil Bearing 190Mm Without Protection For Shaft @1.1/4" | 14
2 |6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 12
3 | 5558050004-7 | Lock Of Nut Of Shaft 12
4 16010601053-9 | Concave Stop Washer For Shaft @1.1/4" 6
5 |6020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm 12
6 | 2661340181-3 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 |40 | 42 | 44 | 44 | 48 | 52 | 56
6 |2663360181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 |40 | 42 | 44 | 44 | 48 | 52 | 56
6 |2663390181-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 40 | 42| 44 | 44 | 48 | 52 | 56
6 | 2663400181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 | 40 | 42 44 | 44 | 48 | 52 | 56
6 | 2663430181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 40 | 42| 44 | 44 | 48 | 52| 56
6 | 2763360181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 | 40 | 42 | 44 | 44 | 48 | 52 | 56
6 |2763390181-9 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 |1 40 | 42 | 44 | 44 | 48 | 52 | 56
6 | 2763400181-1/| Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 | 40 | 42 | 44 | 44 | 48 | 52 | 56
6 | 2665360181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 | 40 | 42 | 44 | 44 | 48 | 52 | 56
6 | 2665390181-9| Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 | 40 | 42 | 44 | 44| 48 | 52 | 56
6 | 2665400181-1| Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 1 40 | 42 | 44 | 44 | 48| 52 | 56
6 | 2665430181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 | 40| 42 | 44 | 44 | 48 | 52 | 56
6 | 2765360181-1| Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 |40 42 44 | 44| 48| 52 | 56
6 | 2765390181-5| Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 | 40 | 42 | 44 | 44 | 48 | 52 | 56
6 | 2765400181-8 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36 40| 42 | 44 | 44 | 48| 52 | 56
6 | 2765430181-1| Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 36| 40| 42 | 44 | 44| 48| 52 | 56
7 | 6020312060-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp 12
8 |6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 12
9 | 5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X 044 X 4,75Mm 28
10 | 5232050030-3 | Shaft 01.1/4" X 730Mm 4
10 | 5232050036-2 | Shaft 01.1/4" X 1810Mm 21222
10 | 5232050061-3 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 2155Mm 212122
10 | 5232050087-7 | Shaft 01.1/4" X 910Mm 412 4
10 | 5232050034-6 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1080Mm 2 | 4 4
10 | 5232050035-4 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1245Mm 4
10 | 5232050056-7 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1425Mm 4
11| 5120010013-5 | Spool 172Mm For Shaft ¢1.1/4" 16120 22| 24|24 28 32| 36
12 | 6010601054-7 | Convex Stop Washer For Shaft @1.1/4" 6
13 | 6020312010-1 | French Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp With Lock 28
*Item 1: 14 | 6020310760-1| Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 28
-Radial Grease / Oil - See page 21 15 | 6020010412-1| Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 28

-Axial Oil - See page 22

_woosrs ] 1|



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Discs Section (Spacing 200mm) NEEE
£ - =933
2 Code Product description Sla|a ala

S £ =
2 2= =
*115368010137-6 | Complete Front/Rear Grease Bearing Of 200Mm Without Protection For Shaft #1.1/4" 14
*1 15368010139-2 | Complete Front/Rear Oil Bearing Of 200Mm Without Protection For Shaft #1.1/4" 14
*1 15368010491-0 | Complete Axial (Oil) Front/Rear Bearing Of 200Mm Without Protection For Shaft #1.1/4" 14
2 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 12
3 | 5558050004-7 | Lock Of Nut Of Shaft 12
4 16010601053-9 | Concave Stop Washer For Shaft @1.1/4" 6
5 16020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm 12
6 | 2661340181-3 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 42 | 44 | 48 | 52
6 |2663360181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 42 | 44 | 48 | 52
6 |2663390181-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 42 | 44 | 48 | 52
6 |2663400181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 42 | 44 | 48 | 52
6 | 2665360181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 42 | 44 | 48 | 52
6 |2665390181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 42 1 44| 48 | 52
6 |2665400181-1 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 42 | 44 | 48 | 52
6 |2763360181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 42 | 44 | 48 | 52
6 | 2763390181-9 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 42 | 44 | 48 | 52
6 |2765360181-1 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 42 | 44 | 48 | 52
6 |2765390181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 42 | 44 | 48 | 52
6 | 2765400181-8 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 42 | 44 | 48 | 52
7 | 6020312060-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp 12
8 16020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 12
9 | 5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm 28
10 | 5232050134-2 | Shaft 01.1/4" X 2200Mm 2
10 | 5232050135-0 | Shaft 01.1/4" X 980Mm 412
10 | 5232050136-9 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1180Mm 202
10 | 5232050137-7 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1390Mm 2|2
10 | 5232050058-3 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1600Mm 2
11 1 5120010019-4 | Spool 200Mm For Shaft ¢1.1/4" 22 124 28| 32
12 1 6010601054-7 | Convex Stop Washer For Shaft @#1.1/4" 6
13 | 6020312010-1 | French Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp With Lock 28
14 | 6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 28
15 | 6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 28

*Item 1:
-Radial Grease / Oil - See page 21
-Axial Oil - See page 22

_woosrs ] 20|



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Radial Bearing (Grease) E|E
£ - =|E|&]
K] Code Product description S o2

v v
&l &
1 15368010079-5 | Spare Front/Rear Grease Bearing (Without Protection 1
2 | 5024060042-8 | Concave Washer 1
2 | 5024060035-5 | Concave Back Washer 200Mm 1
3 | 5024060043-6 | Convex Washer 1
3 | 5024060036-3 | Washer Of 200Mm 1
4 1 5080010284-4 | Bearing Bushing For Shaftg1.1/4" 1
5 16020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64" 3
6 | 6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4
7 | 6020350236-5 | Retainer 49,00 X 076,10 X 17,50Mm 2
8 | 6020350054-0 | Bearing 30210 2
9 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2
10 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4
11 | 5538010031-1 | Bearing Cover 1

E|E
E | E
| O

£ - = =]

K Code Product description <=2
g g
Q| Q.
wv | W

1 15368010077-9 | Spare Front/Rear Oil Bearing (Without Protection 1

2 | 5080010284-4 | Bearing Bushing For Shaftg1.1/4" 1

3 16020350054-0 | Bearing 30210 2

4 160203502918 | Retainer #49,00 X 376,00 X 17,50Mm 2

5 16020010472-5 | Washer 1199(Joinseal)-1002(Arca) 2

6 | 6020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64" 3

7 |5024060043-6 | Convex Washer 1

7 | 5024060036-3 | Washer Of 200Mm 1

8 | 5024060042-8 K Concave Washer 1

8 | 5024060035-5 | Concave Back Washer 200Mm 1

9 |5081010007-6 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas) 2

10 | 6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4

11 | 5538010031-1| Bearing Cover 1

12 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4

_woosrs ] 2|



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

L] ] (]
« Axial Bearing (Oil) E £
£ - |8
K Code Product description S =22
B8
QL
wv | W

1 |5368010406-5 | Axial Spare Front/Rear Bearing Without Protection 1

2 |6020350054-0 | Bearing 30210 2

3 15080010320-4 | Axial Bearing Bushing 1

4 16020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64" 3

5 |5538010210-1 | Bearing Cover 1

6 | 5024060042-8 | Concave Washer 1

6 | 5024060035-5 | Concave Back Washer 200Mm 1

7 | 5024060043-6 | Convex Washer 1

7 |5024060036-3 | Washer Of 200Mm 1

8 |5080010319-0 | Axial Bushing 2

9 |6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4

10 |6020310189-1 | Allen Bolt C/C3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Rt (Phosphated) 4

11 | 5081010007-6 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - T9F - Bspt(Gas) 2

12 1 6020010992-1 | Axial Gascket Ring @62 X #78Mm 2

_wooirs ] 2|



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

o Stickers

Item

Code Product description

All
~ | NVAM
NVAP

6020071115-0 | Sticker Nvam-Baldan (600 X 65Mm)
6020071116-8 | Sticker Nvap-Baldan (650 X 70Mm) 2
5206010150-7 | Sticker - Warning -Place Piston Lock For Transport
5206010310-0 | Sticker Disc Warning (150 X 95Mm)
5206010308-9 | Sticker Hydraulic Hoses Warning(150 X 95Mm)
6020070886-8 | Sticker Lubricate And Retighten (58 X 195Mm)

v AW N = =
_ a

AM > >> BALDAN

Item 1

AD TRANSFOFTAR [ WHEH TRANEFORTING THE AL  IRANSPORIAS LU “Mantcnha.se sempra longe dos 0 deo hhdraulico trabalha sob alta pressio, a
IWFLEMENTD COLDOUE & ECUIFMENT PLACE TIIL PIS. FOLIPO GOl | A TRARA pode penetrar na pele, causando graves
TRAVA G PISTAG FARS 7Ok LOCK T0 ALWIATE THE  EW EL FISTON, PAfed ALTILR elementos Btlvos 43 maquing [dzcos), Z

ALINLAR & 0 N0 PEESSUKE ON THE HYDRAU- LAFREEION DEL NIGNO ¥ DE

ATl " T - farimantos.
MESMO E OAS WAMCUEl- LK PISTOW AND HOSES. LAS MONGLERAE. ot ity kel io i il

Veriligue periodicaments o estade de
reagao das mangueiras se hi indici
8 VaZANENLO SURELILU-Ia mad

WHEN UNLGSKING THE Fis- provooar acidentas.

R,
AD RETIRAR & TRAWL =
Ao proceder qualquer servige nos

ATENCAO ATTENTION ATENCION A ATENGAO
‘

AL FETRAR LA TRA80 OEL
TOK, ATTACH THE FISTOM  PETON FLAR LA NISHA FH
FIXAR & MESMA MO LOCKDEWICE ON THE IMPLE-  ELEDURO.

IWFLENEAIT. MENT.

-Ao ligar ou desligar as ma
dlscos ultliza (wvas nes MEos. hidraulicas ailvl doel

A ATENCAO | A CAUTION | A ATENCION

N{’ é A\ ATTENTION A\ ATENCION A\ ATTENTION A\ ATENCION

4 : e . . LUBRIFIQUE O LUBRICATE LUBRIGLIE EL

3 @k Fitsden o) meiiiol il oo S e e s e L D DT IMPLEMENTO THEENGINE | EQUIPO Y APRIETE

! e sharp and may cause accidents. afilatios y pueden provocarsacidentes. o e o e e Praneis E APERTES 0S AND TIGHTEN LOS TORNILLOS
e e e T e R = | R S PARAFUSOS THE BOLTS DAILY DIARIAMENTE
o k“""-i_q_ elements. use safety gloves. BN lo5 discos, Use QUAMES &n las N e (e A e ;'f,:'::f,fn‘;"_,',’”:,::,’_‘:,,‘,’;‘t"':;‘:;“‘,f;‘j[,,‘f; DIARIAMENTE
;m"m‘ manos. hidriulicas alivie la presion del circuito. e T
[tem 2 Item 3 Item 4 [tem 5

NVA00615 n










>> BALDAN

Avenida Baldan, 1500
Nova Matao
15.993-900

Matao/SP - Brasil
sac@baldan.com.br
export@baldan.com.br

+5516 3221 6500
baldan.com.br



	Stickers
	Axial Bearing (Oil)
	Radial Bearing (Oil)
	Radial Bearing (Grease)
	Discs Section (Spacing 200mm)
	Discs Section (Spacing 175mm)
	Gangs Articulation Cylinder
	Wheels Articulation Cylinder
	Rear Gang NVAP Spacing 200mm
	Rear Gang NVAP Spacing 175mm
	Front Gang NVAP Spacing 200mm
	Front Gang NVAP Spacing 175mm
	Rear Gang NVAM Spacing 200mm
	Rear Gang NVAM Spacing 175mm
	Front Gang NVAM Spacing 200mm
	Front Gang NVAM Spacing 175mm
	Wheel Articulation Shaft NVAM 48 to 56 Dsc (175mm),
	42 to 52 Dsc (200mm) and NVAP (175 and 200mm)
	Wheel Articulation Shaft 36 to 44 Discs (175mm)
	Hitch Drawbar NVAM 48 to 56 Dsc (175mm),
	42 to 52 Dsc (200mm) and NVAP (175 and 200mm)
	Hitch Drawbar NVAM 36 to 44 Discs (175mm)
	Table  NVAP Spacing 200mm
	NVAP Spacing 200mm
	Table  NVAP Spacing 175mm
	NVAP Spacing 175mm
	Table  NVAM Spacing 200mm
	NVAM Spacing 200mm
	Table  NVAM Spacing 175mm
	NVAM Spacing 175mm

